19-10	Art.1905(12)(a) and (b), 2nd line	Replace "at" with "on"
19-10	Art.1905(14), 1st line	Replace "legislation" with "law"
19-10	Art.1905(14), 4th line	Before "have suspended" add "or"
19-11	Art.1907(3)(d)(i), 3rd line	Replace "paragraph" with "subparagraph"
19-12	Art. 1907(3)(d)(ii), 8th line	Replace "legislation" with "law"
19-13	Art.1908(1)	Replace "The Parties shall establish a section within the Secretariat" with "Each Party shall establish a division within its section of the Secretariat"
19-13	Art. 1908(4), 5th line	Replace "paragraph 1" with "paragraph 2"
19-16	Annex 1901.2(4), 2nd and 3rd line	Replace "chairman" with "chair"
19-17	Annex 1901.2(7)(a), 1st line	Before "protective" add "a"
19-17	Annex 1901.2(8), 2nd line	Before "protective" add "a"
19-17	Annex 1901.2(8), 6th line	After "to sign" add "an application for"
19-19	Annex 1903.2(2), 2nd line	Replace "chairman" with "chair"
19-19	Annex 1903.2(3), 3rd line	Delete "the provisions of"
19-20	Annex 1904.13(1), 2nd line	Replace "composed of" with "comprising"
19-22	Annex 1904.15, Schedule of Mexico (b)	Replace "Resolución de Inicio ("Initial Resolution") for the term Resolución Provisional ("Provisional Resolution") and the term Resolución Provisional ("Provisional Resolution") for the term Resolución que revisa a la Resolución Provisional ("Resolution Reviewing the Provisional Resolution")" with "Initial Resolution ("Resolución de Inicio") for the term Provisional Resolution ("Resolución Provisional") and the term Provisional Resolution ("Resolución Provisional") for the term Resolution Reviewing the Provisional Resolution ("Resolución que revisa a la Resolución Provisional")"
19-23	Annex 1904.15, Schedule of Mexico (h), 3rd line	Replace "Diario Oficial de la Federación ("Federal Official Journal")" with "Federal Official Journal ("Diario Oficial de la Federación")"